©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2008
September, 2008 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP1395/D
NCP1395A/B
Controller, High Performance
Resonant Mode
The NCP1395A/B offers everything needed to build a reliable and

allows a direct a connection from a 12 V source. Simple
ON/OFF operation is therefore feasible.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NCP1395APG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free)
25 Units / Rail
NCP1395ADR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
NCP1395BPG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free)
25 Units / Rail
NCP1395BDR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.